BUS TIME TABLE / SAPPORO - NOBORIBETU - MURORAN
ELiIR / ALIR - S5 - 20

SAPPORO = NOBORIBETU = MURORAN
LI = 27 = =R

NAE# / IP BX Bus Stop / English Btib / P 10 10 13 13 10 10 13 13 10 13 10 13 13 10
ALIRERBIY—=F) Sapporo Station LR B, 7:30 8:40 9:30 10:30 11:50 13:00 14:05 15:10 16:00 17:05 18:00 19:10 20:10 21:00
No.10 or 13 Bus Stop |10%% 5% 135% B
LRS- Chuo Bus Terminal B R 7:35 8:45 9:35 10:35 11:55 13:05 14:10 15:15 16:05 17:10 18:05 19:15 20:15 21:05
(Odori Area) (KRiEhE)
YyROI7I M-l Sapporo Factory LR TS 2E 7:37 8:47 9:37 10:37 11:57 13:07 14:12 15:17 16:07 17:12 18:07 19:17 20:17 21:07
BAXE2TH 7:48 8:58 9:48 1048  12:08 13:18 14:23 15:28 16:18 17:23 18:18 19:28  20:28  21:18
BE4XESTH 7:50 9:00 9:50 10:50 12:10 13:20 14:25 15:30 16:20 17:25 18:20 19:30 20:30 21:20
A1 8 THRR 7:57 9:07 9:57 10:57 12:17 13:27 14:32 15:37 16:27 17:32 18:27 19:37 20:37 21:27
K&ER 8:03 9:13 10:03  11:03 12:23 13:33 14:38 15:43 16:33 17:38 18:33 19:43  20:43  21:33
W= 8:10 9:20 10:10  11:10  12:30  13:40  14:45 15:50  16:40 17:45 18:40 19:50  20:50  21:40
BE 8:17 9:27 10:17 11:17 12:37 13:47 14:52 15:57 16:47 17:52 18:47 19:57 20557 21:47
i 9:02 10:12 10:57 11:57 13:22 14:32 15:32 16:37 17:32 18:32 19:32  20:37  21:37  22:27
=0 Noboribetsu =0 9:18 10:28 11:18  12:18  13:38 14:48 15:53 16:58 17:48 18:53 19:48  20:58  21:58  22:38
mi&fRAL 9:28 10:38 11:28  12:28  13:48 14:58 16:03 17:08 17:58 19:03 19:58  21:08  22:08  22:46
PRBI 9:31 10:41 11:31 12:31 13:51 15:01 16:06 17:11 18:01 19:06  20:01 21:11 22:11 22:49
BF 9:37 10:47 11:37 12:37 13:57 15:07 16:12 17:17 18:.07 19:12 20:07 21:17 22:17 22:55
FF BRI Eih 9:39 10:49 11:39 12:39 13:59 15:09 16:14  17:19 18:09 19:14  20:09  21:19 22119  22:57
2R 9:42 10:52 11:42  12:42 14:02 15:12 16:17 17:22 18:12 19:17  20:12 2122 22:22  23:00
RETS—-ZF) 9:50 11:00 11:50 1250 1410 1520  16:25 17:30  18:20 19:25  20:20  21:30  22:30  23:08
REMEREO 9:53 11:03 11:53  12:53 14:13 15:23 16:28 17:33 18:23 19:28  20:23  21:33  22:33  23:11
B ERE 9:57 11:07 11:57 12:57 14:17 15:27 16:32 17:37 18:27 19:32  20:27  21:37  22:37 2315
fEDISBER A 10:00 11:10 12200  13:00 1420 1530  16:35 17:40  18:30 19:35  20:30  21:40  22:40  23:17
iRk 10:02 11:12 12202 13:02 14:22 15:32 16:37 17:42 18:32 19:37  20:32  21:42  22:42 23:;;
BI2RER A 10:04  11:14 12:04  13.04 1424 1534  16:39 17:44  18:3¢  19:39  20:34  21:44  22:44  23:21
etitizie(d Muroran City Office ERTHIATIE 10:07 11:17 12:07 13:07 14:27 15:37 16:42 17:47 18:38 19:43  20:38  21:47  22:47  23:24
(Nearst from Muroran St| (FRIEREEMELL)
INAEF 10:08 11:18 12208  13:08  14:28 15:38 16:43 17:48 18:39 19:44  20:39  21:48  22:48  23:25
th S ] 10:09 11:19 12:09 13:09 14:29 15:39 16:44  17:49 18:40 19:45  20:40  21:49  22:49  23:26
EHBIHRRE 10:10 11:20 12:10 13:10 14:30 15:40 16:45 17:50 18:45 19:50 20:45 21:50 22:50 23:30

BOOK NOW / IR{EFAET http://www.hokkaidox.com/e FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER https://www.facebook.com/grou https://lwww.facebook.com/grou

ps/hokkaidox.buspass/

=\

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS n/hokkaido-bus-pass/ HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS ps/hokkaidox.bus/ =X



http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

BUS TIME TABLE / SAPPORO - NOBORIBETU
BRRIR / LR - =5 - =5

MURORAN = NOBORIBETSU = SAPPORO

=W = 83 = iR

NAEHR /P AX Bus Stop / English Btih / B

E SR AT 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:30 15:30 16:25 17:35 18:25
EEERAD Muroran Station ERENE, 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:35 18:30
BRERAD 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:33 15:33 16:30 17:38 18:30
gk 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:35 15:35 16:33  17:40  18:33
{HISERED 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:37 15:37 16:35 17:42 18:35
AskEEH 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:40 15:40 16:37 17:45 18:37
REMEREQO 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:44 9:44 10444  11:40 12140  13:40 14:44 15:44 16:40  17:49 18:40
RETS—-ZF) 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:44  12:44 1344  14:49 15:49 16:44  17:54  18:44
R 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:54 9:54  10:54  11:49 12:49 13:49 14:54 15:54 16:49 17:59 18:49
[ € 3% NGk 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:54  12:54  13:54  14:56 15:56 16:54  18:01 18:54
BF 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:59 15:59 16:56 18:04  18:56
PRBI R 7:28 7:58 8:28 9:08  10:08 11:08 11:59 12:59 13:59 15:08 16:08 16:59 18:13 18:59
&AL 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:10  10:10  11:10  12:08 13:08 14:08 15:10 16:10 17:08 1815 19:08
=0 Noboribetsu =4 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:22 10:22 11:22 12210 13:10 1410 15:22 16:22 17:10 1827 19:10
i 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:30  10:30  11:30  12:22 13:22 14:22 15:30 16:30 17:22 1835 19:22
B E 8:29 8:59 9:30  10:09 11:10  12:09 1230 13:30  14:30 16:09 17:09 17:30 19:14  19:30
WE 8:36 9:06 9:3; 10:16 11:1; 12:16 13:10 1410  15:10 16:16 17:16 18:10  19:21 20:10
K&ER 8:49 9:19 9:56  10:29 11:36 12:29 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:29 17:29 18:17 19:34 2017
m#P 1 S THAR 8:54 9:24 10:0(15 10:34 11:4(13 12:34  13:36 14:36 15:36 16:34 17:34 18:36 19:39  20:36
BE4XESTH 9:00 9:30 10:07 10:40  11:47 1240  13:41 14:41 15:41 16:40 17:40 18:41 19:45  20:41
BEXE2TH 9:02 9:32 10:09 10:42 11:49 12:42 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:42 17:42 18:47 19:47  20:47
YyiROI7J M) —Fi Sapporo Factory LI TS rg £ 9:12 9:42 10:19 10:52 11:59 12:52 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:52 17:52 18:49 19:57  20:49
KEtan Clock Tower Erstanl / LiRiEie 9:14 9:44 10:21 10:54  12:01 12:54 1359 14:59 15:59 16:54 17:54 18:59 19:59 2059

(Odori Area) (KEHE)

2&£m3TH 9:16 9:46 1023  10:56 12:03 12:56 14:01 15:01 16:01 16:56 17:56 19:01 20:01 21:01
ALIRBRAIY—=F ) Sapporo Station ALPRAN B, 9:28 9:58 10:28 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:08 18:08 19:03  20:13  21:03

BOOK NOW / IRTEFAET

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

FOR MORE INFO | EZ{ER

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

=\

https://lwww.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.bus/

374

https://lwww.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.buspass/


http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

BUS TIME TABLE / SAPPORO - NOBORIBETU
ELRZIR / 4LIR - S5 - =5

MHOKKAIDOD

INTER CITY BUS PASS MRt
LB EPRE+EE

BUS ROUTE MAP C e
A MHOKKAIDOX

02 MNoboribetsu / Chitose / Muroran / Tomakomai bus.hokkaidox.com

CHITOSE Lake Lake

Shikotsu  EEELLC T

SAPPORO

Fukuzumi Oyachi Sapporo

QOutlet Mall 7 Subway St. Subway St. Station
Rera

e 7 Minami Chitose 3 2

D Airport Chitose St. Station
I .
Mitsui

QOutlet Mall

Lake Toya

Noboribetsu

6
NOBORIBETSU I
6

Marine Park Noboribetsu Daiichi

10

Jidai Mura Hell as,  FoOt

R Theme Park Park " valley Bath

Noboribetsu

Station
NOBORIBETSU

Tomakomai 0

BOOK NOW / IRTEFEET http://www.hokkaidox.com/e FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER Vg itps:/iwww.facebook.com/grou e https://lwww.facebook.com/grou
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS n/hokkaido-bus-pass/ HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS ps/hokkaidox.bus/ ps/hokkaidox.buspass/



http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/

BUS TIME TABLE / SAPPORO - NOBORIBETU
EBRRIR / 4LIR - =5 - =i

TRANSFER INFO / & ;5 2

= Bus-Stop[Shiomi-zaka]
| ERIHAR[IRIR]S

EIFor [Noboribetsu Hot Spring] +*
: ERIIERTTE

2 s 2 X 2 Bus St [Shloml-zaka]
) . ﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ ﬁﬂi]sﬁﬁ‘a
% 0 U roatvcTn o
O'... AMRE 0 o 0 - % ﬂ
o’. o w ..‘v e w
EMAMEN B350 ’.. 4% BakNsD ..v.-v‘ T2 53 Q0
s O .
— 'O :
’Q . l%:; -, Q ;
o Q 27> 24 I~
A e L) O
§ SER).
A0 ., azena o*
NENC LS o O e, ‘..0
nghway Bus Stop
__[Neboribetsu]

4 mEB:tuﬁ [ﬁﬁ'l]

Highway Bus Stop[Nobori :[-©
=R Tus[EH] "

Marin Park NIXE

FOR MORE INFO | EEZ{ER EN https:/lwww.facebook.com/grou my https://lwww.facebook.com/grou
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS ps/hokkaidox.bus/ ps/hokkaidox.buspass/

BOOK NOW / IRTEFAET http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS n/hokkaido_bus-passl



http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/

